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LEGEND

VITALE

VMB101 MINIBAR

VMB111 ORGANIC SIDE TABLE

VMB306 OUTDOOR ARMCHAIR
VMB304 OUTDOOR SIDE TABLE

VMB121 BED SETTING - KING FN
KING BED FREESTANDING
(WRAPPING AROUND)
NARROW BEDSIDE TABLE

VMB103 DINING TABLE OVAL
1000W x 600D

VMB117b
SOFA WITH TV CAVITY (TYPE A2)
1700W x 2288D

VMB103b ROUND TABLE
800DIA

VMB117a SOFA WITH TV CAVITY
1700W x 1475D

VMB117c
SOFA WITH TV CAVITY (STRAIGHT)
1732W x 1087D

VMB123 BED SETTING - DXL WS
DOUBLE BED AGAINST WALL 
(STRAIGHT)
VMB127B LOOSE BEDSIDE TABLE 
BROWN

VMB212 LOUNGE CHAIR

VMB214 DINING CHAIR

VMB112 BEDROOM STOOL

VMB117e
SOFA (TYPE A7)
4200W x 757D

VMB122 BED SETTING - KING WL
KING BED AGAINST WALL
(WRAPPING AROUND)
LONG BEDSIDE TABLE

VMB122b BED SETTING - KING WN
KING BED AGAINST WALL
(WRAPPING AROUND)
NARROW BEDSIDE TABLE

VMB117g SOFA 
1980W x 1087D

VMB103c ROUND TABLE 

VMB117f SOFA (TYPE A8)
3200W x 790D

VMB217 DDA ARMCHAIR

VMB218 DDA POP-UP TV UNIT

VMB523 WALL MIRROR

1 Bed - Type C 1 Bed - Type C1
*Accelerated Room #407

Room Numbers:
404, 504, 604, 704, 804, 904, 1004, 1104, 1204, 
1304, 1403, 1503, 1603, 1703, 1803

Room Numbers:
408, 508, 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008, 1108, 1208, 
1308, 1406, 1506, 1606, 1706, 1806, 1904, 2004, 
2104, 2204, 2304, 2403

R19 - Change Type C Bed Type to VMB122 King Bed WL

R23 - Change Mirror in Type C, C1 to Mirror (No LED)

VMB206 LIVING BENCH SOFA 2200W

VMB306 OUTDOOR ARMCHAIR
VMB304 OUTDOOR SIDE TABLE

VMB103 DINING TABLE OVAL
1000W x 600D

VMB112 BEDROOM STOOL

VMB122b BED SETTING - WN
KING BED AGAINST WALL
(WRAPPING AROUND)
NARROW BEDSIDE TABLE

VMB122 BED SETTING - WL
KING BED AGAINST WALL
(WRAPPING AROUND)
LONG BEDSIDE TABLE

VMB209 LIVING BENCH SOFA 3000W

VMB211 BED END OTTOMAN

VMB210 DINING BENCH SEAT 1500W

VMB210b DINING BENCH SEAT 2200W

VMB105 DINING TABLE 1750W

VMB107 DINING TABLE 2460W
VMB214 DINING CHAIR

VMB212 LOUNGE CHAIR

VMB111 ORGANIC SIDE TABLE

VMB109 LOW COFFEE TABLE

VMB132 KITCHEN GANTRY

VMB118 KITCHEN ISLAND (1 BED)

VMB117C 
SOFA WITH TV CAVITY (STRAIGHT)
1732W x 1087D

VMB217 DDA ARMCHAIR

VMB103c ROUND TABLE

VMB307 OUTDOOR LOVE SEAT 
LOUNGER

VMB523 WALL MIRROR

VMB523b WALL MIRROR (NO LED)
Disclaimer: The information contained here is believed to be 
correct but is not guaranteed nor warranted. Dimensions and 

areas are approximate and are subject to change.

1 BED. � SUITE.
COAST.

NO. OF BED: � 1 x King

NO. OF PEOPLE: � 2

ROOM SIZE:� 64–73 sqm | 689–786 sqft


